UNMC Employee Safety Committee

Name

Title

Department

Phone Number

Banker, Decature

Senior Environmental Health & Safety
Specialist

Environmental Health & Safety

(402) 559-2737

Bechdolt, Ron

Educational Program Coordinator Il

Office of Medical Education

(402) 559-8689

Bennett, Chris

Data Center Operations Manager

Information Technology

(402) 559-5378

Boldt, Rick

Transportation & Business Services
Coordinator

Business and Finance

(402) 559-4100

Brake, Austin

HEROES Program Coordinator

College of Nursing

(402) 559-8550

Brown, Kim

Administrative Associate Il

Munroe Meyer Institute Administration

(402) 559-6430

Caffrey, Tom

Research Coordinator

Eppley Institute

(402) 559-4609

Evans, Charlotte

Chief of Police

Public Safety

(402) 554-2772

Gloden Carlson, Sarah, JD

Asst. Vice Chancellor

Human Resources

Chief Compliance Officer

Academic Affairs

(402) 559-8992

Grixby, Evelyn

Employee Relations Program Coordinator

Human Resources

(402) 559-6020

Haorei, Sophia

Office Associate Il

College of Pharmacy Practice and Science

(402) 559-1983

James, Tabitha

Manager

Environmental Services

(402) 559-4055

McCann, Miriam

Occupational Health Manager

Environmental Health & Safety

(402) 559-8395

Mouw, Cara

Business Operations Associate

College of Nursing Administration

(402) 559-5414

Nenneman, Paula

Director

Environmental Services

(402) 559-5963

Kyle Poppert Compliance/Accreditation Manager Public Safety 531-559-1102
Russo, Josh Office/Residency Program Associate College of Dentistry (402) 472-4919
Smith, Sean Supervisor Facilities - Operations (402) 559-4050

Welch, Pamela

Director of Business Operations

Vice Chancellor for Research

(402) 559-4837

Wortmann, Patrick

Executive Director

Environmental Health & Safety, Business &
Finance

(402) 559-8671

Updated: 01/2024



mailto:decature.banker@unmc.edu
mailto:rbechdolt@unmc.edu
mailto:cbennet@nebraskamed.com
mailto:rhboldt@unmc.edu
mailto:austin.brake@unmc.edu
mailto:kim.brown@unmc.edu
mailto:thomas.caffrey@unmc.edu
mailto:gsvanda@unmc.edu
mailto:sarah.glodencarlson@unmc.edu
mailto:ejgrixby@unmc.edu
mailto:shaorei@unmc.edu
mailto:tabjames@nebraskamed.com
mailto:mmccann@unmc.edu
mailto:cmouw@unmc.edu
mailto:kyle.poppert@unmc.edu
mailto:joshua.russo@unmc.edu
mailto:seanpsmith@unmc.edu
mailto:pswelch@unmc.edu
mailto:pwortman@unmc.edu
mailto:sarah.glodencarlson@unmc.edu

	Sheet1

